Hodgeman County Grade School
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 (MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
	Mon. May 6
Taco
Refried beans

Rice

Salad

Fruit
Milk
______________
Cooks choice
	Tues. May 7
Sub Sandwich
Chips

Fruit wedges

Rice crispy

Juice    Water

_______________

Cooks choice
	Wed.  May 8
Cooks choice
________________
Cooks choice
	Thur. May 9
Cooks choice

_________________
Cooks choice
	Fri.  May 10
Cooks choice

_______________

Cooks choice

	Mon.  May 13
Cooks choice

________________

Cooks choice


	Tues.  May 14
Cooks choice

__________________
Cooks choice


	Wed.  May 15
No lunch served.
Last day!
________________

Cooks choice


	Thur. May 16
________________


	Fri.  May 17
_________________



*This institution is an equal opportunity provider

**Breakfast served from 7:40-7:55am. Assorted Fruit Juice, Milk and Fruit.
 **Lunch guests please call the office before 9am to be added to the lunch count.  
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